01582 606033  |  sales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  cablecraft.co.uk
Cablecraft House, Circle Business Centre, Blackburn Road, Houghton Regis, Bedfordshire, LU5 5DD
Registered in England and Wales at 12 Charterhouse Square, London EC1M 6AX  |  Company registration number 02478297
Key features.
• Suitable for wires from 0.25mm2 to 6.0mm2
• Made from copper-alloy, electro tinned, with a copper reinforcement sleeve
• High mechanical and dielectric resistant insulation, with heat resistant up to +75˚C
Specification.
Material:
Brass tin-plated
Insulation:
Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Max. electrical rating:
   Red - 10 AMP
   Blue - 15 AMP
   Yellow - 24 AMP
300 Volts - max.
Max temperature 75˚C
Approvals:
RoHS compliant
Technical Data.
Fully insulated PVC push-on female terminals.
Wire Ø mm2 Part no. Width (mm) Thick (mm) B F L E D D1 Pack quantity
CIFPO1-2.8F 2.8 0.5 3.2 6.4 19.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIFPO1-2.8FX 2.8 0.8 3.2 6.4 19.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIFPO1-4.8F 4.8 0.5 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIFPO1-4.8FX 4.8 0.8 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIFPO1-6.3F 6.4 0.8 6.6 7.9 21.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 50
CIFPO2-2.8F 2.8 0.5 3.2 6.4 19.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIFPO2-2.8FX 2.8 0.8 3.2 6.4 19.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIFPO2-4.8F 4.8 0.5 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIFPO2-4.8FX 4.8 0.8 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIFPO2-6.3F 6.4 0.8 6.6 7.9 21.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 50
CIFPO3-6.3F 6.4 0.8 6.6 7.9 25.0 13.0 6.5 3.4 50
CIFPO3-9.5F 9.5 1.2 9.9 12.5 28.5 13.0 6.5 3.4 25
0.5 - 1.5
Red
1.5 - 2.5
Blue
4 - 6
Yellow
For tab Dimensions (mm)